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Report type:  GL detail

Check.Voided = False

GL Period Check Name GL Period Invoice Invoice Invoice Check

Check Issue Date Invoice Number GL Account Amount Amount

1558

08/16 08/19/2016 PEPSI ROCKFORD 07/16 9388739 59-10-65200-00 244.05 244.05 M

1559

08/16 08/19/2016 EXELON GENERATION COMPANY, LLC 07/16 ROCH-00047 54-20-55500-57 192,720.00 192,720.00 M

126200

08/16 08/19/2016 BLAKE OIL COMPANY 07/16 7686. 59-20-51200-00 117.90 117.90

126201

08/16 08/19/2016 CONSERV FS 07/16 073116 01-41-65500-00 2,511.88 2,511.88

08/16 08/19/2016 CONSERV FS 07/16 073116 51-00-65060-65 742.05 742.05

08/16 08/19/2016 CONSERV FS 07/16 073116 52-50-75020-65 538.67 538.67

08/16 08/19/2016 CONSERV FS 07/16 073116 57-00-65500-00 910.34 910.34

08/16 08/19/2016 CONSERV FS 07/16 073116 01-21-65500-00 2,070.86 2,070.86

08/16 08/19/2016 CONSERV FS 07/16 073116 01-46-65500-00 148.67 148.67

08/16 08/19/2016 CONSERV FS 07/16 073116 54-60-18450 2,049.41 2,049.41

08/16 08/19/2016 CONSERV FS 07/16 073116 01-22-65500-00 573.28 573.28

08/16 08/19/2016 CONSERV FS 07/16 073116 01-44-65500-00 49.19 49.19

08/16 08/19/2016 CONSERV FS 07/16 073116 01-48-65500-00 356.53 356.53

08/16 08/19/2016 CONSERV FS 07/16 073116 59-20-65500-00 1,553.20 1,553.20

126202

08/16 08/25/2016 ABC SUPPLY CO, INC. 08/16 51717109 54-60-58800-65 23.00 23.00

126203

08/16 08/25/2016 AIR ONE EQUIPMENT, INC. 08/16 115050 01-22-51200-00 795.00 795.00

126204

08/16 08/25/2016 AIRGAS USA LLC 07/16 9937659984 54-60-58200-61 126.78 126.78

08/16 08/25/2016 AIRGAS USA LLC 07/16 9937672071 54-60-58200-61 195.75 195.75

08/16 08/25/2016 AIRGAS USA LLC 07/16 9937672072 54-60-58200-61 46.95 46.95

126205

08/16 08/25/2016 ALDERKS TIRE SERVICE, INC 07/16 132914 51-00-65060-51 20.00 20.00

126206

08/16 08/25/2016 AMERICAN ALUMINUM ACCESSORIES, INC 08/16 77049 01-21-51300-00 532.00 532.00

126207

08/16 08/25/2016 ANDERSON PLUMBING & HTG, INC 08/16 75255 01-17-51100-00 470.00 470.00

08/16 08/25/2016 ANDERSON PLUMBING & HTG, INC 08/16 77124 59-10-51100-00 130.50 130.50

126208

08/16 08/25/2016 ANIXTER POWER SOLUTIONS, INC 08/16 3279799-00 54-60-15400 235.80 235.80

08/16 08/25/2016 ANIXTER POWER SOLUTIONS, INC 08/16 3297042-00 54-60-15400 117.12 117.12

126209

08/16 08/25/2016 BEERY, RYAN 08/16 081916 01-21-65500-00 33.82 33.82

08/16 08/25/2016 BEERY, RYAN 08/16 081916 01-21-56200-00 418.79 418.79

126210

08/16 08/25/2016 BO'S WELDING SERVICE 08/16 0998 01-22-51300-00 70.00 70.00

126211

08/16 08/25/2016 BOUND TREE MEDICAL 08/16 82227331 01-22-65200-00 95.64 95.64

08/16 08/25/2016 BOUND TREE MEDICAL 08/16 82227332 01-22-65200-00 10.13 10.13

08/16 08/25/2016 BOUND TREE MEDICAL 08/16 82231438 01-22-65200-00 69.42 69.42

126212

08/16 08/25/2016 BREITWIESER, DAVID 08/16 080416 54-90-90900-57 35.00 35.00

126213

08/16 08/25/2016 BRUCKI, RONALD 08/16 080416 54-90-90900-57 35.00 35.00

126214

08/16 08/25/2016 BRUNS, TIM 08/16 080416 54-90-90900-57 35.00 35.00
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126215

08/16 08/25/2016 CARNEY, JOSHUA 08/16 080416 54-90-90900-57 35.00 35.00

126216

08/16 08/25/2016 CARUS CORPORATION 08/16 SLS 1005203 51-00-61830-65 2,880.00 2,880.00

126217

08/16 08/25/2016 CASEY, DAVID 08/16 080416 54-90-90900-57 150.00 150.00

126218

08/16 08/25/2016 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 08/16 DVW0623 56-40-17400 180.35 180.35

126219

08/16 08/25/2016 CHARLES PRODUCTS, INC. 08/16 IN16080003 19-30-91100-00 380.71 380.71

126220

08/16 08/25/2016 CHARNOCK, PHIL 08/16 080416 54-90-90900-57 35.00 35.00

126221

08/16 08/25/2016 CITY OF DEKALB 08/16 8028746 51-00-63560-51 15.00 15.00

126222

08/16 08/25/2016 CITY OF ROCHELLE 08/16 10922 52-30-73650-57 5,475.00 5,475.00

126223

08/16 08/25/2016 CITY OF ROCHELLE/CITY TAX 07/16 073116 54-90-23605 26,558.94 26,558.94

126224

08/16 08/25/2016 CITY OF ROCHELLE/SANITATION  07/16 073116 64-00-22110 30,490.14 30,490.14

08/16 08/25/2016 CITY OF ROCHELLE/SANITATION  07/16 073116 54-70-90300-55 377.78- 377.78-

126225

08/16 08/25/2016 CLOUDPOINT GEOGRAPHICS, INC. 07/16 1701 54-90-92360-54 1,437.50 1,437.50

08/16 08/25/2016 CLOUDPOINT GEOGRAPHICS, INC. 07/16 1709 51-00-63180-53 675.00 675.00

126226

08/16 08/25/2016 COMFORT INN AND SUITES 08/16 082516 19-60-91140-00 932.32 932.32

126227

08/16 08/25/2016 CONSERV FS 08/16 65017523 54-10-54710-66 9,266.00 9,266.00

08/16 08/25/2016 CONSERV FS 08/16 65017523 54-30-54710-66 3,165.20 3,165.20

126228

08/16 08/25/2016 COOPERATIVE RESPONSE CENTER, INC. 07/16 0096088 54-90-92360-54 1,898.63 1,898.63

126229

08/16 08/25/2016 CRESCENT ELECTRIC SUPPLY 08/16 S502391750. 54-60-15400 215.79 215.79

126230

08/16 08/25/2016 DENA MCCOY 08/16 717 19-30-51100-00 414.00 414.00

126231

08/16 08/25/2016 DENNIS W. MARTINEZ 07/16 314 01-46-54900-00 455.00 455.00

08/16 08/25/2016 DENNIS W. MARTINEZ 07/16 314 01-41-54900-00 639.00 639.00

126232

08/16 08/25/2016 DIXON OTTAWA COMMUNICATIONS, 08/16 239720 01-21-51200-00 360.00 360.00

08/16 08/25/2016 DIXON OTTAWA COMMUNICATIONS, 08/16 442476 01-21-51200-00 669.84 669.84

126233

08/16 08/25/2016 DUVAL, RONALD L. 08/16 081916 01-17-54900-00 27.39 27.39

126234

08/16 08/25/2016 ECKHARDT, DAVID 08/16 080416 54-90-90900-57 35.00 35.00

126235

08/16 08/25/2016 ELLEN BURGESON, INC 08/16 1552 52-50-10540 691.94 691.94

126236

08/16 08/25/2016 FACILITYDUDE.COM 07/16 R-107275 54-90-92360-54 3,201.66 3,201.66

126237

08/16 08/25/2016 FASTENAL 08/16 ILROH70414 54-60-58800-66 73.94 73.94

126238

08/16 08/25/2016 FEHR-GRAHAM & ASSOC. 07/16 72254 01-44-54910-00 11,457.34 11,457.34

08/16 08/25/2016 FEHR-GRAHAM & ASSOC. 07/16 72255 01-44-54910-00 1,048.00 1,048.00

126239

08/16 08/25/2016 FEHR-GRAHAM & ASSOC. 07/16 72233 54-35-10700 226.00 226.00

M = Manual Check, V = Void Check
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08/16 08/25/2016 FEHR-GRAHAM & ASSOC. 07/16 72234 54-50-10700 226.00 226.00

126240

08/16 08/25/2016 FEHR-GRAHAM & ASSOC. 07/16 72371 36-00-86050-00 476.67 476.67

126241

08/16 08/25/2016 FEHR-GRAHAM & ASSOC. 07/16 72204 58-00-89340-00 21,896.05 21,896.05

126242

08/16 08/25/2016 FEHR-GRAHAM & ASSOC. 07/16 72215 58-00-89340-00 1,450.00 1,450.00

126243

08/16 08/25/2016 FIRST NATL BK OF ROCHELLE 08/16 080116 52-50-12610 22,176.33 22,176.33

126244

08/16 08/25/2016 FIRST NATL BK OF ROCHELLE 08/16 080116- 54-90-12505 30,949.17 30,949.17

126245

08/16 08/25/2016 FIRST NATL BK OF ROCHELLE 08/16 080116. 36-00-11304 19,041.67 19,041.67

126246

08/16 08/25/2016 FIRST NATL BK OF ROCHELLE 08/16 080116* 55-00-11600 31,567.46 31,567.46

126247

08/16 08/25/2016 G&M DISTRIBUTORS, INC. 08/16 1554486 59-10-92900-00 120.00 120.00

126248

08/16 08/25/2016 GARDNER, PETE 08/16 082216 59-10-65100-00 59.48 59.48

08/16 08/25/2016 GARDNER, PETE 08/16 082216 59-10-65200-00 162.66 162.66

126249

08/16 08/25/2016 GOFF, DAN 08/16 080416 54-90-90900-57 35.00 35.00

126250

08/16 08/25/2016 GOLF MAX 08/16 SI-199308 59-10-65200-00 462.10 462.10

08/16 08/25/2016 GOLF MAX 08/16 SI-199619 59-10-65200-00 91.09 91.09

08/16 08/25/2016 GOLF MAX 08/16 SI-199884 59-10-65200-00 69.36 69.36

126251

08/16 08/25/2016 GROVERS SERVICES, LLC 08/16 081516 54-60-59300-51 7,560.00 7,560.00

126252

08/16 08/25/2016 HD SUPPLY WATERWORKS 08/16 900718 51-00-62050-65 280.00 280.00

08/16 08/25/2016 HD SUPPLY WATERWORKS 08/16 900718 51-00-62050-65 604.00 604.00

08/16 08/25/2016 HD SUPPLY WATERWORKS 08/16 900718 51-00-62050-65 159.00 159.00

08/16 08/25/2016 HD SUPPLY WATERWORKS 08/16 900718 51-00-62050-65 40.00 40.00

08/16 08/25/2016 HD SUPPLY WATERWORKS 08/16 900718 51-00-62050-65 54.50 54.50

08/16 08/25/2016 HD SUPPLY WATERWORKS 08/16 900718 51-00-62050-65 58.25 58.25

08/16 08/25/2016 HD SUPPLY WATERWORKS 08/16 900718 51-00-62060-61 93.00 93.00

08/16 08/25/2016 HD SUPPLY WATERWORKS 08/16 900718 51-00-62060-61 216.00 216.00

08/16 08/25/2016 HD SUPPLY WATERWORKS 08/16 F946558 51-00-62060-61 108.00 108.00

126253

08/16 08/25/2016 HENRY, BREANNA 08/16 081116 54-90-23500 96.44 96.44

126254

08/16 08/25/2016 HEWITT & WAGNER, ATTORNEYS AT LAW 08/16 082516 01-18-53300-00 3,750.00 3,750.00

126255

08/16 08/25/2016 HUGHES, NICKALAS 08/16 080416 54-90-23500 78.80 78.80

126256

08/16 08/25/2016 ILLINOIS FIRE STORE 08/16 37873 01-22-65200-00 485.57 485.57

126257

08/16 08/25/2016 ILLINOIS MUNICIPAL LEAGUE 08/16 082216 01-13-56600-00 310.00 310.00

126258

08/16 08/25/2016 ILLINOIS PUBLIC AIRPORTS ASSN 08/16 081616 57-00-56600-00 325.00 325.00

126259

08/16 08/25/2016 IML RISK MANAGEMENT ASSOC. 07/16 0501-0716 12-00-59200-00 31,287.17 31,287.17

08/16 08/25/2016 IML RISK MANAGEMENT ASSOC. 07/16 0501-0716 54-90-92500-59 12,033.53 12,033.53

08/16 08/25/2016 IML RISK MANAGEMENT ASSOC. 07/16 0501-0716 54-60-92400-59 6,618.44 6,618.44

08/16 08/25/2016 IML RISK MANAGEMENT ASSOC. 07/16 0501-0716 54-10-92400-59 3,008.38 3,008.38

08/16 08/25/2016 IML RISK MANAGEMENT ASSOC. 07/16 0501-0716 51-00-65750-59 2,406.71 2,406.71

M = Manual Check, V = Void Check
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08/16 08/25/2016 IML RISK MANAGEMENT ASSOC. 07/16 0501-0716 52-50-75750-59 4,813.41 4,813.41

126260

08/16 08/25/2016 IVETIC, NATHAN 07/16 072716 54-90-23500 40.82 40.82

126261

08/16 08/25/2016 JAMES G. AHLBERG 08/16 1884 01-18-53300-00 165.00 165.00

126262

08/16 08/25/2016 JB'S RENTALS 08/16 080816 01-21-91700-00 90.00 90.00

126263

08/16 08/25/2016 JOHNSON, KYLE 08/16 080416 54-90-90900-57 300.00 300.00

126264

08/16 08/25/2016 JOHNSON, REX 08/16 080416 54-90-90900-57 450.00 450.00

126265

08/16 08/25/2016 KESSEN, CONNIE 08/16 080416 54-90-90900-57 35.00 35.00

126266

08/16 08/25/2016 KLATT, DON 08/16 080416 54-90-90900-57 300.00 300.00

126267

08/16 08/25/2016 KNAAK, JERRY M 08/16 081116 54-90-90900-57 35.00 35.00

126268

08/16 08/25/2016 KNAPP, NEDRA 08/16 080416 54-90-90900-57 300.00 300.00

126269

08/16 08/25/2016 LAW OFFICES OF ANCEL,GLINK, 08/16 51712 01-18-53300-00 56.25 56.25

126270

08/16 08/25/2016 LAWSON PRODUCTS, INC. 08/16 9304272372 54-10-54900-61 273.96 273.96

126271

08/16 08/25/2016 LEXIS NEXIS RISK SOLUTIONS 07/16 1026473-201 01-21-91700-00 100.00 100.00

126272

08/16 08/25/2016 MACKLIN INCORPORATED 07/16 39111 01-41-61400-00 85.18 85.18

126273

08/16 08/25/2016 MCMASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO 07/16 72171794 52-50-72050-65 168.99 168.99

08/16 08/25/2016 MCMASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO 08/16 72874009 52-50-72050-65 124.80 124.80

08/16 08/25/2016 MCMASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO 08/16 73049998 52-50-72050-65 168.99- 168.99-

126274

08/16 08/25/2016 MEISENER, DAVID 08/16 080416 54-90-90900-57 35.00 35.00

126275

08/16 08/25/2016 MIDWEST MAILWORKS, INC 08/16 195905 54-70-90300-54 305.77 305.77

126276

08/16 08/25/2016 MID-WEST TRUCKERS ASSOC., INC. 08/16 634123 52-50-70480-53 108.00 108.00

126277

08/16 08/25/2016 MILAN, ADRIANA 08/16 082316 64-00-91100-00 13.71 13.71

126278

08/16 08/25/2016 MILBURN, ANTHONY 08/16 081916 01-21-65500-00 34.02 34.02

126279

08/16 08/25/2016 NICOR 08/16 0303187359 51-00-62050-66 23.98 23.98

08/16 08/25/2016 NICOR 08/16 0496571000 57-00-57100-00 26.41 26.41

08/16 08/25/2016 NICOR 08/16 1087471000 54-10-54800-57 10.67 10.67

08/16 08/25/2016 NICOR 08/16 1328715040 19-30-57100-00 15.31 15.31

08/16 08/25/2016 NICOR 08/16 4721943255 57-00-57100-00 24.33 24.33

08/16 08/25/2016 NICOR 08/16 5635641000 01-41-57100-00 25.05 25.05

08/16 08/25/2016 NICOR 08/16 6291174480 23-00-54910-00 167.37 167.37

08/16 08/25/2016 NICOR 08/16 6645141000 52-50-72050-66 250.62 250.62

08/16 08/25/2016 NICOR 08/16 8252731511 57-00-57100-00 86.29 86.29

126280

08/16 08/25/2016 NIMCA 08/16 082316 01-13-56100-00 110.00 110.00

126281

08/16 08/25/2016 O'HERRON CO, INC., RAY 08/16 1644509-IN 01-21-47100-00 220.71 220.71

08/16 08/25/2016 O'HERRON CO, INC., RAY 08/16 1644721-IN 01-21-51300-00 312.88 312.88

M = Manual Check, V = Void Check



City of Rochelle Check Register - Council Report Page:     5

Check Issue Dates: 8/19/2016 - 8/25/2016 Aug 25, 2016  11:09AM

GL Period Check Name GL Period Invoice Invoice Invoice Check

Check Issue Date Invoice Number GL Account Amount Amount

08/16 08/25/2016 O'HERRON CO, INC., RAY 08/16 1645057-IN 01-21-47100-00 243.56 243.56

126282

08/16 08/25/2016 OLSZEWSKI, GARY 08/16 080416 54-90-90900-57 35.00 35.00

126283

08/16 08/25/2016 OSF ST ANTHONY MEDICAL CENTER 08/16 16-2855 01-22-56300-00 625.00 625.00

126284

08/16 08/25/2016 OVERSTREET, JOHN W 08/16 080416 54-90-90900-57 450.00 450.00

126285

08/16 08/25/2016 PETERSON, JOHNSON & MURRAY 08/16 7441 54-90-92300-53 24.50 24.50

126286

08/16 08/25/2016 PINTER, MELISSA 08/16 080416 54-90-23500 93.42 93.42

126287

08/16 08/25/2016 PINTOR-ESCUTIA, ASMINDA 08/16 080416 51-00-23500 8.96 8.96

08/16 08/25/2016 PINTOR-ESCUTIA, ASMINDA 08/16 080416 52-50-23500 50.06 50.06

126288

08/16 08/25/2016 PRESCOTT BROS. FORD 08/16 6952-0716 01-21-51300-00 1,412.34 1,412.34

08/16 08/25/2016 PRESCOTT BROS. FORD 08/16 6952-0716 01-22-51300-00 868.95 868.95

126289

08/16 08/25/2016 PREVENTATIVE MAINT. SYS., INC 07/16 6367 54-60-18400 252.72 252.72

126290

08/16 08/25/2016 RAY'S MERCHANDISE 08/16 080416 54-90-90900-57 300.00 300.00

126291

08/16 08/25/2016 RED WING SHOE STORE 07/16 0071301413 51-00-60480-47 220.99 220.99

08/16 08/25/2016 RED WING SHOE STORE 07/16 0071301422 52-50-70460-47 199.74 199.74

08/16 08/25/2016 RED WING SHOE STORE 08/16 0071301431 52-50-70460-47 203.99 203.99

126292

08/16 08/25/2016 REFLECTIVE APPAREL FACTORY, INC. 08/16 108524 01-46-47300-00 84.35 84.35

08/16 08/25/2016 REFLECTIVE APPAREL FACTORY, INC. 08/16 108524 01-41-47300-00 1,211.65 1,211.65

126293

08/16 08/25/2016 ROCHELLE COMMUNITY HOSPITAL 08/16 27661C3298 01-41-54900-00 135.00 135.00

08/16 08/25/2016 ROCHELLE COMMUNITY HOSPITAL 08/16 27661C3298 01-22-53400-00 130.00 130.00

08/16 08/25/2016 ROCHELLE COMMUNITY HOSPITAL 08/16 27661C3298 01-21-53400-00 50.00 50.00

126294

08/16 08/25/2016 ROCHELLE FIRE DEPT 08/16 082416 01-22-65200-00 46.33 46.33

126295

08/16 08/25/2016 ROCHELLE FIRE DEPT 08/16 081816 01-12-91100-00 200.00 200.00

126296

08/16 08/25/2016 ROCHELLE JANITORIAL SUPPLY 07/16 2979 51-00-62080-65 50.67 50.67

126297

08/16 08/25/2016 ROCHELLE MUNICIPAL UTILITIES 08/16 082516 23-00-54910-00 644.74 644.74

08/16 08/25/2016 ROCHELLE MUNICIPAL UTILITIES 08/16 10879 54-60-58600-59 1,056.00 1,056.00

08/16 08/25/2016 ROCHELLE MUNICIPAL UTILITIES 08/16 10879 54-60-58200-59 1,584.00 1,584.00

126298

08/16 08/25/2016 ROCHELLE NEWS-LEADER 07/16 357-0716 01-17-91100-00 40.00 40.00

08/16 08/25/2016 ROCHELLE NEWS-LEADER 07/16 357-0716 19-20-91214-00 75.65 75.65

08/16 08/25/2016 ROCHELLE NEWS-LEADER 07/16 357-0716 19-20-91214-00 195.00 195.00

08/16 08/25/2016 ROCHELLE NEWS-LEADER 07/16 357-0716 52-50-77560-55 106.80 106.80

126299

08/16 08/25/2016 ROGERS READY-MIX & MATERIALS 08/16 188301 01-41-61400-00 252.00 252.00

126300

08/16 08/25/2016 SANTOS, OLGA 08/16 080416 52-50-23500 40.53 40.53

126301

08/16 08/25/2016 SCOTT, MATTHEW 08/16 080416 54-90-90900-57 35.00 35.00

126302

08/16 08/25/2016 SEXTON, JOHN 08/16 080416 54-90-90900-57 35.00 35.00

M = Manual Check, V = Void Check
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126303

08/16 08/25/2016 SHIBIU, GEORGE 08/16 080416 54-90-23500 29.23 29.23

126304

08/16 08/25/2016 ST. PAUL LUTHERAN SCHOOL 08/16 082416 01-17-54900-00 114.00 114.00

126305

08/16 08/25/2016 STRYKER SALES CORPORATION 08/16 1985961 M 01-22-51200-00 791.60 791.60

08/16 08/25/2016 STRYKER SALES CORPORATION 08/16 1987371 M 01-22-51200-00 234.25 234.25

126306

08/16 08/25/2016 SULLIVAN'S FOODS 07/16 073116 01-22-65400-00 43.50 43.50

08/16 08/25/2016 SULLIVAN'S FOODS 07/16 267021-0716 64-00-91100-00 14.68 14.68

126307

08/16 08/25/2016 TDG COMMUNICATIONS, INC 07/16 13820 19-20-54930-00 78.78 78.78

126308

08/16 08/25/2016 TELVENT DTN, INC. 08/16 4924474 56-40-54900-00 179.00 179.00

126309

08/16 08/25/2016 TESREAU, SAM 08/16 081916 01-48-56200-00 44.00 44.00

126310

08/16 08/25/2016 THE HOME CITY ICE COMPANY 08/16 3240164471 59-10-92900-00 136.25 136.25

126311

08/16 08/25/2016 THOMPSON, THOMAS R 08/16 081116 56-32-23500 13.78 13.78

126312

08/16 08/25/2016 UNIFORM DEN EAST, INC. 07/16 46421 01-22-47100-00 144.99 144.99

126313

08/16 08/25/2016 UNIVERSAL UTILITY SUPPLY CO 08/16 3022429 54-60-59300-65 6,670.00 6,670.00

126314

08/16 08/25/2016 UNIVERSITY OF ILLINOIS 08/16 082216 01-48-56300-00 150.00 150.00

126315

08/16 08/25/2016 USA BLUEBOOK 08/16 024340 52-10-72050-65 38.84 38.84

08/16 08/25/2016 USA BLUEBOOK 08/16 024845 52-10-72050-65 666.91 666.91

126316

08/16 08/25/2016 UTILITY DYNAMICS CORPORATION 07/16 0721-2133 54-60-10700 5,200.00 5,200.00

08/16 08/25/2016 UTILITY DYNAMICS CORPORATION 08/16 0801-2133 54-60-10700 6,800.00 6,800.00

08/16 08/25/2016 UTILITY DYNAMICS CORPORATION 08/16 0803-2133 54-60-10700 3,200.00 3,200.00

08/16 08/25/2016 UTILITY DYNAMICS CORPORATION 08/16 0804-2133 54-60-10700 3,880.00 3,880.00

08/16 08/25/2016 UTILITY DYNAMICS CORPORATION 08/16 0805-2133 54-60-10700 4,400.00 4,400.00

126317

08/16 08/25/2016 VOGELER, ERICK 08/16 080116 54-90-23500 3.51 3.51

126318

08/16 08/25/2016 VOLKER, OTTO 08/16 080416 54-90-90900-57 100.00 100.00

126319

08/16 08/25/2016 WALKER, SHARON 08/16 080416 54-90-90900-57 35.00 35.00

126320

08/16 08/25/2016 WINTERTON, OLE 08/16 080416 54-90-90900-57 70.00 70.00

126321

08/16 08/25/2016 WRHL 07/16 197-0716 54-70-90300-91 350.00 350.00

08/16 08/25/2016 WRHL 07/16 235-0716 19-20-91214-00 75.00 75.00

08/16 08/25/2016 WRHL 07/16 653-0716 59-10-91100-00 500.00 500.00

Summary by General Ledger Account Number

GL Account Debit Credit Proof

01-00-23300 .00 35,427.96- 35,427.96-

01-12-91100-000 200.00 .00 200.00

01-13-56100-000 110.00 .00 110.00

01-13-56600-000 310.00 .00 310.00

M = Manual Check, V = Void Check
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GL Account Debit Credit Proof

01-17-51100-000 470.00 .00 470.00

01-17-54900-000 141.39 .00 141.39

01-17-91100-000 40.00 .00 40.00

01-18-53300-000 3,971.25 .00 3,971.25

01-21-47100-000 464.27 .00 464.27

01-21-51200-000 1,029.84 .00 1,029.84

01-21-51300-000 2,257.22 .00 2,257.22

01-21-53400-000 50.00 .00 50.00

01-21-56200-000 418.79 .00 418.79

01-21-65500-000 2,138.70 .00 2,138.70

01-21-91700-000 190.00 .00 190.00

01-22-47100-000 144.99 .00 144.99

01-22-51200-000 1,820.85 .00 1,820.85

01-22-51300-000 938.95 .00 938.95

01-22-53400-000 130.00 .00 130.00

01-22-56300-000 625.00 .00 625.00

01-22-65200-000 707.09 .00 707.09

01-22-65400-000 43.50 .00 43.50

01-22-65500-000 573.28 .00 573.28

01-41-47300-000 1,211.65 .00 1,211.65

01-41-54900-000 774.00 .00 774.00

01-41-57100-000 25.05 .00 25.05

01-41-61400-000 337.18 .00 337.18

01-41-65500-000 2,511.88 .00 2,511.88

01-44-54910-000 12,505.34 .00 12,505.34

01-44-65500-000 49.19 .00 49.19

01-46-47300-000 84.35 .00 84.35

01-46-54900-000 455.00 .00 455.00

01-46-65500-000 148.67 .00 148.67

01-48-56200-000 44.00 .00 44.00

01-48-56300-000 150.00 .00 150.00

01-48-65500-000 356.53 .00 356.53

12-00-23300 .00 31,287.17- 31,287.17-

12-00-59200-000 31,287.17 .00 31,287.17

19-00-23300 .00 2,166.77- 2,166.77-

19-20-54930-000 78.78 .00 78.78

19-20-91214-000 345.65 .00 345.65

19-30-51100-000 414.00 .00 414.00

19-30-57100-000 15.31 .00 15.31

19-30-91100-000 380.71 .00 380.71

19-60-91140-000 932.32 .00 932.32

23-00-23300 .00 812.11- 812.11-

23-00-54910-000 812.11 .00 812.11

36-00-11304 19,041.67 .00 19,041.67

36-00-23300 .00 19,518.34- 19,518.34-

36-00-86050-000 476.67 .00 476.67

51-00-23300 .00 8,656.11- 8,656.11-

51-00-23500 8.96 .00 8.96

51-00-60480-473 220.99 .00 220.99

51-00-61830-656 2,880.00 .00 2,880.00

51-00-62050-652 1,195.75 .00 1,195.75

51-00-62050-660 23.98 .00 23.98

51-00-62060-615 417.00 .00 417.00

51-00-62080-652 50.67 .00 50.67

51-00-63180-532 675.00 .00 675.00

51-00-63560-515 15.00 .00 15.00

51-00-65060-513 20.00 .00 20.00

M = Manual Check, V = Void Check
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GL Account Debit Credit Proof

51-00-65060-655 742.05 .00 742.05

51-00-65750-592 2,406.71 .00 2,406.71

52-00-23300 168.99 35,654.63- 35,485.64-

52-10-72050-652 705.75 .00 705.75

52-30-73650-579 5,475.00 .00 5,475.00

52-50-10540 691.94 .00 691.94

52-50-12610 22,176.33 .00 22,176.33

52-50-23500 90.59 .00 90.59

52-50-70460-473 403.73 .00 403.73

52-50-70480-534 108.00 .00 108.00

52-50-72050-652 293.79 168.99- 124.80

52-50-72050-660 250.62 .00 250.62

52-50-75020-655 538.67 .00 538.67

52-50-75750-592 4,813.41 .00 4,813.41

52-50-77560-553 106.80 .00 106.80

54-00-23300 377.78 339,213.83- 338,836.05-

54-10-54710-660 9,266.00 .00 9,266.00

54-10-54800-571 10.67 .00 10.67

54-10-54900-612 273.96 .00 273.96

54-10-92400-592 3,008.38 .00 3,008.38

54-20-55500-576 192,720.00 .00 192,720.00

54-30-54710-660 3,165.20 .00 3,165.20

54-35-10700 226.00 .00 226.00

54-50-10700 226.00 .00 226.00

54-60-10700 23,480.00 .00 23,480.00

54-60-15400 568.71 .00 568.71

54-60-18400 252.72 .00 252.72

54-60-18450 2,049.41 .00 2,049.41

54-60-58200-594 1,584.00 .00 1,584.00

54-60-58200-615 369.48 .00 369.48

54-60-58600-594 1,056.00 .00 1,056.00

54-60-58800-652 23.00 .00 23.00

54-60-58800-661 73.94 .00 73.94

54-60-59300-515 7,560.00 .00 7,560.00

54-60-59300-652 6,670.00 .00 6,670.00

54-60-92400-592 6,618.44 .00 6,618.44

54-70-90300-549 305.77 .00 305.77

54-70-90300-551 .00 377.78- 377.78-

54-70-90300-911 350.00 .00 350.00

54-90-12505 30,949.17 .00 30,949.17

54-90-23500 342.22 .00 342.22

54-90-23605 26,558.94 .00 26,558.94

54-90-90900-579 2,910.00 .00 2,910.00

54-90-92300-533 24.50 .00 24.50

54-90-92360-549 6,537.79 .00 6,537.79

54-90-92500-591 12,033.53 .00 12,033.53

55-00-11600 31,567.46 .00 31,567.46

55-00-23300 .00 31,567.46- 31,567.46-

56-00-23300 .00 373.13- 373.13-

56-32-23500 13.78 .00 13.78

56-40-17400 180.35 .00 180.35

56-40-54900-000 179.00 .00 179.00

57-00-23300 .00 1,372.37- 1,372.37-

57-00-56600-000 325.00 .00 325.00

57-00-57100-000 137.03 .00 137.03

57-00-65500-000 910.34 .00 910.34

58-00-23300 .00 23,346.05- 23,346.05-

M = Manual Check, V = Void Check
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GL Account Debit Credit Proof

58-00-89340-000 23,346.05 .00 23,346.05

59-00-23300 .00 3,646.59- 3,646.59-

59-10-51100-000 130.50 .00 130.50

59-10-65100-000 59.48 .00 59.48

59-10-65200-000 1,029.26 .00 1,029.26

59-10-91100-000 500.00 .00 500.00

59-10-92900-000 256.25 .00 256.25

59-20-51200-000 117.90 .00 117.90

59-20-65500-000 1,553.20 .00 1,553.20

64-00-22110 30,490.14 .00 30,490.14

64-00-23300 .00 30,518.53- 30,518.53-

64-00-91100-000 28.39 .00 28.39

          Grand Totals:  564,107.82 564,107.82- .00

Report Criteria:

Report type:  GL detail

Check.Voided = False

M = Manual Check, V = Void Check


